30 VIENNARAIL
VIENNARAIL.
D
E
S
IG
N
 R

Output
(Btu/h)
Order CodeWidth
(mm - inches)
Nominal Height
862 mm - 33 in
1222 mm - 48 in
1807 mm - 71 in
Straight Chrome Straight White
207 706 HL84CS
249 850 HL85CS
289 986 HL86CS
400 - 16
500 - 20
600 - 24
Output
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
Order Code
370 1262 HL85WS
427 1457 HL86WS
285 972 HL124CS
343 1170 HL125CS
398 1358 HL126CS
400 - 16
500 - 20
600 - 24
511 1744 HL125WS
590 2013 HL126WS
433 1477 HL184CS
520 1774 HL185CS
603 2057 HL186CS
400 - 16
500 - 20
600 - 24
768 2620 HL185WS
886 3023 HL186WS
Output
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
Order CodeWidth
(mm - inches)
Nominal Height
862 mm - 33 in
1222 mm - 48 in
1807 mm - 71 in
249 850 HL85CC
289 986 HL86CC
500 - 20
600 - 24
Output
(watts)
Output
(Btu/h)
Order Code
370 1262 HL85WC
427 1457 HL86WC
343 1170 HL125CC
398 1358 HL126CC
500 - 20
600 - 24
511 1744 HL125WC
590 2013 HL126WC
520 1774 HL185CC
603 2057 HL186CC
500 - 20
600 - 24